
High quality, concentrated pellet formulated
for breeders, finishers and lactating sows

Pig Finisher Pellets are a highly nutritious, concentrated pellet that provides the protein
and energy needed by finisher pigs, breeders and lactating sows. Made from quality
grain and protein sources with balanced vitamins and minerals to optimise growth and
development. They are highly palatable and digestible to ensure maximum feed
conversion efficiency.

ABOUT PIG FINISHER PELLETS

Pelletised forms for easy feeding in tubs,
bunks or bins, minimising wastage and
ensuring nutrient uniformity

PRODUCT FEATURES

High protein (min 16,86%) from
quality grain and protein sources
with no nutritionally poor fillers 

Quality grain ingredients with the
amino acids needed for maximum
growth and lactation support

Fortified with our specially
formulated vitamin and mineral
premix for pigs

Made using fresh, premium produce
from local WA farmers

Manufactured to order to ensure
maximum product freshness

Manufacturers of quality stockfeeds since 1985

30KG BAGS, BULKA BAGS, BULKSizes:

www.thompsonandredwood.com.au



FOR ORDERS CONTACT OUR OFFICE OR YOUR LOCAL STOCKIST
PO Box 155, Guildford WA 6935 | 220 Almeria Parade Upper Swan WA 6069
T: (08) 9296 4767 
E: admin@thompsonandredwood.com.au 

May contain one or more of the following due to
seasonal variations: 

Wheat, Barley, Lupins Mill Mix, Meat Meal, Lysine,
Methionine, Di-Cal, Vitamin & Mineral Premix

Ensure fresh, clean water is available at all
times.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Store in dry cool and clean place. When stored
under correct conditions best before 12 months
from packing date.

This product does not contain Urea 

This product contains Restricted Animal
Material (RAM) - DO NOT FEED TO CATTLE, SHEEP,
GOATS, DEER OR ANY OTHER RUMINANTS

INCLUSIONS

RECOMMENDED INTAKE
Introduce at porker weight 30-40kg, ad lib.

CAUTION
The introduction of high grain pellets to livestock requires a
well managed induction phase to minimise the risk of
gastrointestinal upsets. Please speak to your animal
nutritionist or contact us for more information. The
information in this document is a guide intended for
our customers and advice may vary depending on
individual circumstances. 

INGREDIENTS

Crude Protein (%)

M.E. (MJ/Kg)

Digestibility (%)

Crude Fibre (%)

Fat (%)

Calcium (%)

Phosphorus (%)

Sodium (%)

Cobalt (mg/kg)

Copper (mg/kg)

Iodine (mg/kg)

Iron (mg/kg)

Manganese (mg/kg)

Selenium (mg/kg)

Zinc (mg/kg)

16.86

13.0

89.0

4.56

2.72

0.81

0.5

0.15

50.0

40.0

1.0

100.0

40.0

0.25

100

Vitamin A (IU/kg)

Vitamin D3 (IU/kg)

Vitamin E (mg/kg)

Vitamin K3 (mg/kg)

Thiamine B1 (mg/kg)

Riboflavin B2 (mg/kg)

Niacin B3 (mg/kg)

Pantothenic Acid B5 (mg/kg)

Pyridoxine B6 (mg/kg)

Biotin B7 (mg/kg)

Folic Acid B8 (mg/kg)

Vitamin B12 (μg/kg)

8000

1500

40.0

2.0

1.5

5.0

25.0

25.0

3.0

2.0

0.7

20.0

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS (AS FED)

FEEDING GUIDE

Scan QR code for order
and price enquiries


