

ABOUT PIG FINISHER PELLETS

Pig Finisher Pellets are a highly nutritious, concentrated pellet that provides the protein and energy needed by finisher pigs, breeders and lactating sows. Made from quality grain and protein sources with balanced vitamins and minerals to optimise growth and development. They are highly palatable and digestible to ensure maximum feed conversion efficiency.

PRODUCT FEATURES



Pelletised forms for easy feeding in tubs, bunks or bins, minimising wastage and ensuring nutrient uniformity



High protein (min 16,86%) from quality grain and protein sources with no nutritionally poor fillers



Quality grain ingredients with the amino acids needed for maximum growth and lactation support



Fortified with our specially formulated vitamin and mineral premix for pigs



Manufactured to order to ensure maximum product freshness



Made using fresh, premium produce from local WA farmers

PIG FINISHER PELLETS



INGREDIENTS

May contain one or more of the following due to seasonal variations:

Wheat, Barley, Lupins Mill Mix, Meat Meal, Lysine, Methionine, Di-Cal, Vitamin & Mineral Premix

INCLUSIONS

This product does not contain Urea

This product contains Restricted Animal Material (RAM) - DO NOT FEED TO CATTLE, SHEEP, **GOATS, DEER OR ANY OTHER RUMINANTS**

FEEDING GUIDE

Ensure fresh, clean water is available at all

RECOMMENDED INTAKE

Introduce at porker weight 30-40kg, ad lib.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Store in dry cool and clean place. When stored under correct conditions best before 12 months from packing date.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS (A	AS FED)		
Crude Protein (%)	16.86	Vitamin A (IU/kg)	8000
M.E. (MJ/Kg)	13.0	Vitamin D3 (IU/kg)	1500
Digestibility (%)	89.0	Vitamin E (mg/kg)	40.0
Crude Fibre (%)	4.56	Vitamin K3 (mg/kg)	2.0
Fat (%)	2.72	Thiamine B1 (mg/kg)	1.5
Calcium (%)	0.81	Riboflavin B2 (mg/kg)	5.0
Phosphorus (%)	0.5	Niacin B3 (mg/kg)	25.0
Sodium (%)	0.15	Pantothenic Acid B5 (mg/kg)	25.0
Cobalt (mg/kg)	50.0	Pyridoxine B6 (mg/kg)	3.0
Copper (mg/kg)	40.0	Biotin B7 (mg/kg)	2.0
lodine (mg/kg)	1.0	Folic Acid B8 (mg/kg)	0.7
Iron (mg/kg)	100.0	Vitamin B12 (μg/kg)	20.0
Manganese (mg/kg)	40.0		
Selenium (mg/kg)	0.25		
Zinc (mg/kg)	100		

CAUTION

The introduction of high grain pellets to livestock requires a well managed induction phase to minimise the risk of gastrointestinal upsets. Please speak to your animal nutritionist or contact us for more information. The information in this document is a guide intended for our customers and advice may vary depending on individual circumstances.

Scan QR code for order





PO Box 155, Guildford WA 6935 | 220 Almeria Parade Upper Swan WA 6069 T: (08) 9296 4767





